Nyborjarbana

Theo Bergqvist 00:15:55
William Rost 00:26:05
Maja Rost 00:42:30
Oskar Wrahme Deltagit
Levi Deltagit
Lovisa Deltagit
Marta Danielsson Deltagit
Molly Deltagit
Edit Deltagit
Korta

Lars Erik Tjader 00:24:03
Lars Erik Larsson 00:27:50
Anders Oberg 00:30:57
Tage Bratt 00:31:38
Pia Frost 00:33:33
Ove Petersson 00:37:00
Hans Johansson 00:42:44
Yngve Frost 00:42:52
Elin Wrahme 00:44:02
Maffe Frost 00:46:58
Linnea Carlsson 00:48:00
KEA 00:49:35
Lena Eriksson 00:50:15
Ulf Rask 00:55:38
Martin Bratt Deltagit
Mellan

Vendela Bratt 00:29:25
Sven 00:31:00
Anders Sandberg 00:31:47
Jonas Ahlund 00:33:45
Sara 00:34:02
Erik Eriksson 00:34:22
Karin Hedman 00:36:25
Noel 00:36:40
Alice 00:37:36
Fredrik 00:37:36



Develius

Elvin

Hans-Peter Olsson
Gunnel Rask
Thomee

KANE

Berit

Anders Hedman

Langa

Raffael

Erik Rost

Thomas Hermansson
Eva Huber-Svensson
Niklas Karlsson
Bjorn Kajs

Tommy Ahman
Anders Ohlin

Ludvig

Lena Gottfridsson

00:38:19
00:38:36
00:38:40
00:41:59
00:44:43
00:50:15
00:52:33
Deltagit

00:34:03
00:35:52
00:39:18
00:44:03
00:44:10
00:45:26
00:55:15
00:55:58
Deltagit

Deltagit



