

## Nybörjarbana

---

Theo Bergqvist	00:15:55
William Rost	00:26:05
Maja Rost	00:42:30
Oskar Wrahme	Deltagit
Levi	Deltagit
Lovisa	Deltagit
Märta Danielsson	Deltagit
Molly	Deltagit
Edit	Deltagit

## Korta

---

Lars Erik Tjäder	00:24:03
Lars Erik Larsson	00:27:50
Anders Öberg	00:30:57
Tage Bratt	00:31:38
Pia Frost	00:33:33
Ove Petersson	00:37:00
Hans Johansson	00:42:44
Yngve Frost	00:42:52
Elin Wrahme	00:44:02
Maffe Frost	00:46:58
Linnea Carlsson	00:48:00
KEA	00:49:35
Lena Eriksson	00:50:15
Ulf Rask	00:55:38
Martin Bratt	Deltagit

## Mellan

---

Vendela Bratt	00:29:25
Sven	00:31:00
Anders Sandberg	00:31:47
Jonas Åhlund	00:33:45
Sara	00:34:02
Erik Eriksson	00:34:22
Karin Hedman	00:36:25
Noel	00:36:40
Alice	00:37:36
Fredrik	00:37:36

Develius	00:38:19
Elvin	00:38:36
Hans-Peter Olsson	00:38:40
Gunnel Rask	00:41:59
Thomee	00:44:43
KANE	00:50:15
Berit	00:52:33
Anders Hedman	Deltagit

## Långa

---

Raffael	00:34:03
Erik Rost	00:35:52
Thomas Hermansson	00:39:18
Eva Huber-Svensson	00:44:03
Niklas Karlsson	00:44:10
Björn Kajs	00:45:26
Tommy Åhman	00:55:15
Anders Ohlin	00:55:58
Ludvig	Deltagit
Lena Gottfridsson	Deltagit